
Coffee Garage

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zappitelli Davide (11/166) 4 12 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 12 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 9

Kosoval Ermal (11/177) 4 10 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 3

De Risio Antonio (15/400) 4 6 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 4

Olivieri Francesco (11/167) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 12 4 1 4 5 0 0 0 0

Potillucci Daniel (15/406) 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Di Iorio Giovanni (11/161) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zappitelli Davide 11/166 32 61 1,91

Kosoval Ermal 11/177 32 41 1,28

De Risio Antonio 15/400 32 38 1,19

Olivieri Francesco 11/167 20 30 1,50

Potillucci Daniel 15/406 12 21 1,75

Di Iorio Giovanni 11/161 0 0 0,00

Portocannone D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Manes Mercurio (15/207) 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 9 3 4 0 0 4 7 2 6 4 11 4 8

Gallo Luigi (15/210) 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 10 2 6 0 0 4 7

Palmieri Raffaele (15/212) 0 0 4 7 2 4 3 5 4 10 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0

Gasbarro Enrico (15/209) 0 0 2 4 2 6 4 6 2 4 0 0 3 5 2 6 0 0 2 1

Di Leo Giuseppe (15/475) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 5 4 5

Ebreo Carmine (15/208) 0 0 2 1 2 3 1 2 2 5 0 0 1 2 2 5 4 2 0 0

Famiglietti Giuseppe (15/213) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 6

Russi Michele (15/551) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Manes Mercurio 15/207 29 66 2,28

Gallo Luigi 15/210 26 60 2,31

Palmieri Raffaele 15/212 19 34 1,79

Gasbarro Enrico 15/209 17 32 1,88

Di Leo Giuseppe 15/475 17 31 1,82

Ebreo Carmine 15/208 14 20 1,43

Famiglietti Giuseppe 15/213 4 12 3,00

Russi Michele 15/551 2 3 1,50

Senza Resa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gatti Romildo (15/404) 4 1 0 0 2 3 4 0 4 6 1 1 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 3

Pandolfino Marco (11/164) 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 3 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 4

Renzone Antonio (13/173) 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 8

Di Pinto Sabine (15/527) 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 2 2

Sannino Raffaele (11/181) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 1

Matera Vincenzo (15/403) 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gatti Alessia (15/405) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gatti Romildo 15/404 27 18 0,67

Pandolfino Marco 11/164 20 16 0,80

Renzone Antonio 13/173 20 14 0,70

Di Pinto Sabine 15/527 23 12 0,52

Sannino Raffaele 11/181 20 6 0,30

Matera Vincenzo 15/403 12 3 0,25

Gatti Alessia 15/405 6 1 0,17

D.T. Clubbino 2.Zero

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fantetti Michele (15/223) 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 10 4 7 3 5 0 0 4 6 1 2

Petruccelli Francesco (15/443) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 9 1 3

Franco Luigi (15/441) 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 8 2 4 2 2 4 10 0 0 4 5 0 0

Salato Giuseppe (15/322) 2 6 4 6 0 0 2 1 2 6 4 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3

Storto Piero (15/454) 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 2 5

Fantetti Alessandro (15/499) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11

Prisco Antonio (15/220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Panella Anna (15/307) 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fantetti Michele 15/223 28 46 1,64

Petruccelli Francesco 15/443 21 45 2,14

Franco Luigi 15/441 22 43 1,95

Salato Giuseppe 15/322 17 28 1,65

Storto Piero 15/454 16 27 1,69

Fantetti Alessandro 15/499 6 14 2,33

Prisco Antonio 15/220 7 14 2,00

Panella Anna 15/307 11 11 1,00



Wollem Boom

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Valentini Kevin (11/171) 4 10 2 4 4 10 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 12 0 0

Raspa Arrigo (11/175) 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 10 0 0

Masciantonio Danilo (11/182) 0 0 4 4 2 4 4 12 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Belfiglio Francesca (11/152) 0 0 2 0 2 3 3 8 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Nardella Marco (11/183) 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

De Filippis Silvio (11/186) 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 1 4 5 0 0

Gallo Alessio (11/170) 0 0 2 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iandelli Lorenzo (06/3259) 4 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finarelli Lucia (11/184) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Portellini Antimo (11/185) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belfiglio Pierpaolo (11/174) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valentini Kevin 11/171 28 66 2,36

Raspa Arrigo 11/175 20 36 1,80

Masciantonio Danilo 11/182 17 31 1,82

Belfiglio Francesca 11/152 15 22 1,47

Nardella Marco 11/183 14 21 1,50

De Filippis Silvio 11/186 18 17 0,94

Gallo Alessio 11/170 6 14 2,33

Iandelli Lorenzo 06/3259 9 6 0,67

Finarelli Lucia 11/184 0 0 0,00

Portellini Antimo 11/185 0 0 0,00

Belfiglio Pierpaolo 11/174 1 0 0,00


